
Sunda Saturday 

7:30AM

7:45AM

8:00AM

8:15AM

8:30AM

8:45AM

9:00AM

9:15AM

9:30AM

9:45AM

10:00AM

10:15AM

10:30AM

10:45AM

11:00AM

11:15AM

11:30AM

11:45AM

12:00PM

12:15PM

12:30PM

12:45PM

1:00PM

1:15PM

1:30PM Load & Leave Load & Leave Load & Leave

1:45PM Unload Unload Unload

2:00PM

2:15PM

2:30PM

2:45PM

3:00PM

3:15PM

3:30PM

3:45PM

4:00PM Leave Leave Leave

4:15PM Unload Unload Unload

4:30PM

4:45PM

5:00PM

5:15PM

5:30PM

5:45PM

6:00PM

6:15PM

6:30PM

6:45PM

7:00PM

7:15PM

7:30PM

7:45PM

8:00PM

8:15PM

8:30PM

8:45PM

9:00PM

9:15PM

9:30PM

9:45PM

10:00PM

10:15PM

10:30PM

10:45PM

11:00PM

Tenting Cabins 2 & 8 Version 1

Skits

All Cabins

(Amphitheater 7:15 - 8:30)

DINNER

6:00 Lower Field= Color War Winner

Cabin Clean-Up
(All staff help cabins: Check with 

ULs at Shower House)

BREAKFAST
PJ BREAKFAST

(Exercises in Lower Field)

SLEEP-IN BREAKFAST
(Breakfast Delivered to Cabins;

All other staff go to Dining Hall)

Flag (7:45)Flag (7:45) Flag (7:45) Flag (7:45)

DINNER

Arrive at Camp Sealth = 9:30

Cabin Time (rest)

LUNCH

Pool Prep

(Load at 1:35)
Cabin Time

Pool

2:00 - 3:45 

Swim

Ready to load

by 4:00

Activity 3

(2:00 - 3:00)

Snack

(Grisham & Dining)

Activity 4

(3:30 - 4:30)

Load Buses= 9:10

Buses Depart =  9:15

Boata

9:30 arrive at Camp Sealth

Walk campers to dock

10:10 start loading boat

10:25 start cruising

12:00 eat lunch on boat

1:00 - 2:10 Blake Island

2:15 load boat

2:30 - 3:00 Cruise

3:45 arrive back at camp

SAMPLE General Camp Schedule
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Polar Bear Swim

Activity 1

(9:15 - 10:15)

Activity 1

(9:15 - 10:15)

Activity 1

(9:15 - 10:15)

Activity 1

(9:15 - 10:15)

Pack Out

BREAKFAST

Camp

Clean-Up
(Cabins given 

assignments)

BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

LUNCH

Picnic Lunch
(Meet at Dining Hall to

Welcome Mini Campers)

LUNCH LUNCH
Camper 
Pick-Up

Closing Ceremony

(Amphitheater 11:00)

KP KP KP

Activity 2

(10:30 - 11:30)

Activity 2

(10:30 - 11:30)

Activity 2

(10:30 - 11:30)

 

Pool

2:00 - 3:45 

Swim

Ready to load

by 4:00

Activity 3

(2:00 - 3:00)

Pool Prep

(Load at 1:35)
Cabin Time Cabin Time

Activity 4

(3:30 - 4:30)

 Snack

(Grisham & Dining)

Snack

(Grisham & Dining)

Camper 
Check-In/

Gauntlet

Cabin Time

Moose Movie & Heart 

Lighting Ceremony

(Grisham)

DINNER

Free Choice

(4:45 - 5:45)

Free Choice

(4:45 - 5:45)

Showers and

Upper Field Free Play
Color War

(4:45 - 5:45)

Cabin Time

Rainbow Explosion

(Lower Field 8:30 - 9:30)
wear clothes that can get dirty

KP KP KP KP

Campfires

Youngest= Dining Hall deck

Middle= Amphitheater woods

Oldest= Waterfront

DINNER

Color War Kick-Off

(Upper Field

7:00 - 8:00)

Carnival

2:00 - 4:00 Carnival

4:00 - 4:30 Whip Cream Fight

Pool

2:00 - 3:45 

Swim

Ready to load

by 4:00

KP

Activity 2

(10:30 - 11:30)

Camp Photo

Pool Prep

(Load at 1:35)

Activity 4

(3:30 - 4:30)

Activity 3

(2:00 - 3:00)

Lights Out

DINNER

Memory Circle 

or Field Games

(7:00 - 8:00)

Lights Out

DINNER
Theme Night: Fingerpaint Feast

Cabins 4 & 10 Cabins 5 & 11 Cabins 6 & 12 Cabins 3 & 9 Cabins 1 & 7

 

Lights Out Lights Out

Jet City Improv

(Amphitheater 7:30 - 8:30)

 

 

 

Lights Out Lights Out

Free Choice

(4:45 - 5:45)

Dance
(Dining Hall 8:00 - 9:30)

Let Your Colors Shine

Slideshow

(Grisham 9:30 - 10:00)

Sib/Survivor Activity

(7:30 - 9:30)

Sibs - Dining Hall

Survivors - Grisham

Littles end at 8:30

Middles at 9:00

Oldest at 9:30

Cabin Time

Teen Activity

Cabins 1, 2, 7, 8

(Dining Hall 8:30 - 10:00)




