SAMPLE General Camp Schedule

	Sunda	Sunda Monday Tuesday		ıy	Wednesday		Thursday	Friday		Saturday
7:30AM	- Ganda-	,					,	Polar Bear Swim		Gatarday
7:45AM		Flag (7:45)	Flag (7:45)		Flag (7:45)		Flag (7:45)			
8:00AM 8:15AM 8:30AM 8:45AM		BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST		BREAKFAST		PJ BREAKFAST (Exercises in Lower Field)	SLEEP-IN BREAKFAST (Breakfast Delivered to Cabins; All other staff go to Dining Hall)		Pack Out
9:00AM										
9:15AM 9:30AM 9:45AM		Load Buses= 9:10 Buses Depart = 9:15 Arrive at Camp Sealth = 9:30	Activity 1 (9:15 - 10:15)		Activity 1 (9:15 - 10:15)		Activity 1 (9:15 - 10:15)	Activity 1 (9:15 - 10:15)		BREAKFAST
10:00AM 10:15AM 10:30AM 10:45AM			Activity 2 (10:30 - 11:30)		Activity 2		Activity 2	Activity 2		Camp Clean-Up (Cabins given assignments)
11:00AM 11:15AM 11:30AM		Boata			(10:30 - 11:30)		(10:30 - 11:30)	(10:30 - 11:30)		Closing Ceremony (Amphitheater 11:00)
11:45AM		0.00 : .0 0			КР		КР	KP		
12:00PM 12:15PM 12:30PM 12:45PM		9:30 arrive at Camp Sealth Walk campers to dock 10:10 start loading boat 10:25 start cruising	LUNCH		LUNCH Picnic Lunch (Meet at Dining Hall to Welcome Mini Campers)		LUNCH	LUNCH		Camper Pick-Up
1:00PM 1:15PM 1:30PM 1:45PM		12:00 eat lunch on boat 1:00 - 2:10 Blake Island 2:15 load boat	Pool Prep (Load at 1:35) Load & Leave Unload	Cabin Time	Pool Prep (Load at 1:35) Load & Leave Unload	- Cabin Time	Cabin Time	Pool Prep (Load at 1:35) Load & Leave Unload	- Cabin Time	
2:00PM 2:15PM 2:30PM 2:45PM	Camper Check-In/	2:30 - 3:00 Cruise 3:45 arrive back at camp	Pool 2:00 - 3:45 Swim	Activity 3 (2:00 - 3:00)	Pool 2:00 - 3:45 Swim	Activity 3 (2:00 - 3:00)	Carnival	Pool 2:00 - 3:45 Swim	Activity 3 (2:00 - 3:00)	
3:00PM 3:15PM 3:30PM 3:45PM	Gauntlet		Ready to load by 4:00	Snack (Grisham & Dining) Activity 4	Ready to load by 4:00	Snack (Grisham & Dining)	2:00 - 4:00 Carnival 4:00 - 4:30 Whip Cream Fight	Ready to load by 4:00	Snack (Grisham & Dining) Activity 4	
4:00PM 4:15PM 4:30PM 4:45PM	Cabin Time	Cabin Time (rest)	Leave (3:30 - 4:30) Unload		Leave Unload	(3:30 - 4:30)		Leave Unload	(3:30 - 4:30)	
5:00PM 5:15PM 5:30PM	Comp Photo	Free Choice (4:45 - 5:45)	Free Choice (4:45 - 5:45)		Free Choice (4:45 - 5:45)		Showers and Upper Field Free Play	Color War (4:45 - 5:45)		
5:45PM	Camp Photo	КР	KP		KP		KP	KP]
6:00PM 6:15PM 6:30PM 6:45PM	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER		DINNER Theme Night: Fingerpaint Feast		DINNER	6:00 Lower Field= Color War Winner DINNER		
7:00PM 7:15PM 7:30PM	Color War Kick-Off (Upper Field 7:00 - 8:00)	Memory Circle or Field Games (7:00 - 8:00)	Cabin Time		Sib/Survivor Activity (7:30 - 9:30)		Skits	Cabin Clean-Up (All staff help cabins: Check with ULs at Shower House)		
7:45PM 8:00PM 8:15PM	Moose Movie & Heart	Campfires	Jet City Improv (Amphitheater 7:30 - 8:30)		(7:30 - 9:30) Sibs - Dining Hall Survivors - Grisham		All Cabins (Amphitheater 7:15 - 8:30)	Dance (Dining Hall 8:00 - 9:30) Let Your Colors Shine Slideshow		
8:30PM 8:45PM 9:00PM 9:15PM 9:30PM	Lighting Ceremony (Grisham)	Youngest= Dining Hall deck Middle= Amphitheater woods Oldest= Waterfront	Rainbow Explosion (Lower Field 8:30 - 9:30) wear clothes that can get dirty		Littles end at 8:30 Middles at 9:00 Oldest at 9:30		Teen Activity Cabins 1, 2, 7, 8 (Dining Hall 8:30 - 10:00)			
9:45PM 10:00PM 10:15PM 10:30PM 10:45PM	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out		Lights Out		Lights Out	(Grisham 9:30 - 10:00)		
11:00PM Tenting	Cabins 2 & 8	Cabins 4 & 10	Cabins 5 & 11		Cabins 6 & 12		Cabins 3 & 9	Cabins 1 & 7		Version 1
9		2					1			